

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30888-30889/2008

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF A.P.TR.REGR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.VEERACHARY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaichangpou G.,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. Amit Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 8.5.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar